

RCA DJ No. 93/2018

01.10.2018

Present: Sh Hari Shankar, Ld Counsel for appellant.
Sh Pradyumna Singh, Ld Counsel for respondent no. 3
(a), 3 (b) and 3 (c).
None for respondent no. 1 and 2.

Fresh Vakalatnama on behalf of respondent no. 3 (a), 3
(b) and 3 (c) is filed.

Time sought on behalf of plaintiff to take appropriate
steps in this regard.

Re-list the matter for further proceedings on
15/11/2018.

TCR be also summoned for next date of hearing.

(Shuchi Laler)
ADJ(East District) KKD
Delhi/01.10.2018