

19.05.2025

Present : Sh. Hari Shankar, Ld. counsel for the appellant along with
appellant.

Ms. Chandrawati, LR of the Respondent no. 3 in person.

Ms. Asha Devi, LR of respondent no. 2B in person.

Ld. counsel for the appellant requests for adjournment to take steps
in this case.

Last opportunity is given to the appellant to take the steps.

Put up on **19.08.2025**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/19.05.2025